



**BILL TO:** MAX TRANS LOGISTICS LLC 219 US HIGHWAY 45 W HUMBOLDT, TN 38343 INVOICE DATE: 11/07/2024 INVOICE #: R64384 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/07/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/05/2024		400 Bill Brooks Drive, Huntingdon, TN 38344 - 301 Hill Carter Pkwy, Ashland, VA 23005			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,896.25	\$1,896.25
		Detention	1	\$96.25	\$96.25

## TOTAL

\$1,896.25

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Max Trans Logistics, LLC PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308 Quinn Anderson Phone: (731) 222-5052 Page 1 Fax: (731) 222-5115 Email: qanderson@maxtrans.us 5111184

Carrier:	Royal	3 Inc					Contact	t: J	OEY CIMALJEVIC
	Chica	go		IL 6063	38		Phone:	(6	630) 485-7370
Date:	11/05	/24					Fax:	(6	630) 485-6380
Order	Orde Miles		51111 710.0	84			Commo Weight:	•	luminum Coils
	Order Typ BOL		VAN				Trailer: Referen		'an (DAT)
	PU 1	Name		Granges Am			Dat	e:	11/05/24 0700
		Addre		400 Bill Broo		00044	0		11/05/24 1900
		Dhan		HUNTINGD		38344		ntact:	Quinn No driver looding or unlood
		Phon	e:	(731) 222-51	21		Driv	/er Load:	No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Name	э:	Hanover Foil	S		Dat	e:	11/06/24 0700
		Addre	ess:	301 Hill Carte	er Pkwy				11/06/24 1400
				ASHLAND	VA	23005	Coi	ntact:	
		Phon	e:	(804) 496-58	35		Driv	/er Load:	No driver loading or unload
Paymen	t C	arrier	Freigh	t Pay:	\$1,800.0	0			
-		otal Ca	-	•	\$1,800.0		lo additonal char	ges can be	invoiced without written approval)

\*\*\* Proof of Delivery MUST be emailed or faxed to the broker within 24 hours of delivery.\*\*\*

Instructions

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Trailers must be free of debris, damage, or odor.

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Please pull into the staging area and follow instructions on the sign. Notify broker if waiting over 2 hours.

Granges Americas Inc. - No dropping trailers in an unsecured location.

Please Sign:

Joey Cimbaljevic

Driver Name: Driver Cell: Driver Email: Tractor #: Trailer #: Comment / ETA:

Mail invoice & required paperwork to: PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308 Carrier Settlements: (731) 222-5073 payables @maxtrans.us For Quick Pay: quickpay@maxtrans.us

***	Rate	Co	onfirm	nation	***
-----	------	----	--------	--------	-----

Max Transe Logistics, LLC PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308

Carrier:	Royal	3 Inc				Contact:	JOEY CIMALJEVIC
	Chica		IL 606	38		Phone:	(630) 485-7370
Date:	11/07/	-				Fax:	(630) 485-6380
Order	Orde	<b>r:</b> 5111	184			Commodity:	Aluminum Coils
	Miles	<b>:</b> 710.0	C			Weight:	38457.0
	Order Typ	e: VAN				Trailer:	Van (DAT)
	BOL	2835	54			Reference:	
	PU 1	Name:	Granges Arr	nericas Inc.		Date:	11/05/24 0700
		Address:	400 Bill Broo				11/05/24 1900
			HUNTINGD	ON TN	38344	Contact:	Quinn
		Phone:	(731) 222-5	127		Driver Load	d: No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Name:	Hanover Fo	ls		Date:	11/06/24 0700
		Address:	301 Hill Car	ter Pkwy			11/06/24 1400
			ASHLAND	VA	23005	Contact:	
		Phone:	(804) 496-58	335		Driver Load	d: No driver loading or unload
Payment	C	arrier Freig	ht Pay:	\$1,800.00	)		
	D	etention		96.25	5		
	т	otal Carrier	Pav:	\$1,896.25	5 (No a	additonal charges can b	e invoiced without written approval)

## \*\*\* Proof of Delivery MUST be emailed or faxed to the broker within 24 hours of delivery.\*\*\*

## Instructions

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Trailers must be free of debris, damage, or odor.

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Please pull into the staging area and follow instructions on the sign. Notify broker if waiting over 2 hours.

Granges Americas Inc. - No dropping trailers in an unsecured location.

Please Sign:

Driver Name: Driver Cell: Driver Email: Tractor #: Trailer #: Comment / ETA:

Mail invoice & required paperwork to: PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308 Carrier Settlements: (731) 222-5073 payables @maxtrans.us For Quick Pay: quickpay@maxtrans.us

	DM: G	GRÄNGES	effect on the date of the issue of thi	tiable ading,	d destined as indicated being	CARRIER NO. SHIPPER'S NO	2000
CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION:       HANOVER, FOILS LLC 301 HILL CARTER PARKWAY         Over 7: 40 ?^^       ASHLAND, VA,23005         PAGE 1 OF 1       DATE SHIPPED 11/05/         BUYER'S ORDER NUMBER       DATE SHIPPED 11/05/         BUYER'S ORDER NUMBER       CAR INITIALS AND NO.         SEALS       42869         O. PKGS       DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES. SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS         SKIND       FOIL, ALUMINUM, NOI, not paper back         39       SKID         POIL, ALUMINUM, NOI, not paper back       39,825 LB         RECEIVING NOTES:       Agent or Cashier         9       TOTALS:         9       TOTALS:         9       TOTALS:				agrees to carry to its usual over all or any portion of ns of the Uniform Domestic otor carrier shipment. In the back thereof, set fort SALES ORDER N	place of delivery at said d said route to destination, Straight Bill of Lading set h in the classification or t	estination, if on its route, of and as to each party at ai forth (1) in Uniform Freigh ariff which governs the tran	therwise to deliver ny time interested at Classification in asportation of this
PAGE 1 OF 1 BUYERS ORDER NUMBER DATE SHIPPED DATE SHIPPED DATE SHIPPED DATE SHIPPED DI		and the second s	CONSIGNED TO	301 HILL	CARTER P		
MP.       PART       CARRIER MXNG       CAR INITIALS AND NO.       SEALS 42869         9       KIND OF PACKAGE       DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS       WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORRECTION)       RATE PER TO LBS.       CNK TO LBS.         9       SKID       FOIL, ALUMINUM, NOI, not paper back       39,825 LB       If charges are to be prepaid. OR IGIN - PREPAT         2004       STED       DELIVERY DATE: 11/6/2024 LD #3       39,825 LB       If charges are to the prepaid. OR IGIN - PREPAT         9       TOTALS:       39,825 LB       If charges are to be prepaid. OR IGIN - PREPAT         9       TOTALS:       39,825 LB       If charges are to the prepaid. OR IGIN - PREPAT         9       TOTALS:       39,825 LB       If charges are to the prepaid. OR IGIN - PREPAT         9       TOTALS:       39,825 LB       If charges are to the prepaid. This contiles that the description and gross weight of shipment shown hereon are correct, subject to verification by the Southern Weighing & inspection Bureau. The flore boxes used for this shipment		BUYER'S ORDER NUMBER				PAGE	1 OF 1 DATE SHIPPED 11/05/2
Weight of subject to verification by the Southern Weighing & Inspect to verification Burgau, The fibre boxes used for this shipment	DYAL 3	ED DELIVERY DATE	:11/6/2024 LD #3			Received \$	nent of the charges on ed hereon. r Cashier
Aränges Americas, Inc., Shipper, per anges Americas, Inc. Permanent post office address of Shipper, 400 Bill Brooks Drive, Huntingdon, TN 38344 // /۶/2.4						Subject to verification Weighing & Inspection E The fibre boxes use conform to the specific the box maker's certific other requirements of the Classification. Shipper's imprint in list and of bill of lading appro- commerce Commission.	wh hereon are correct, n by the Southerm Bureau. Id for this shipment cations set forth on cate thereon, and all he governing Freight eu of stamp; not a eved by the Interstate